
Rock Hill Schools  2019-2020 SY Green Apple Energy Conservation Program Winners. 10/21/2020

Timestamp Please tell us your name Room # or Description? Please tell us your email address Lottery # Please select your building.
12/20/2019 10:46:01 Karen Tedder Atc-4K ktedder@rhmail.org 9 Applied Technology Center

6/4/2019 8:57:45 Laurel George A 105 and A 106 lgeorge@rhmail.org 12 Applied Technology Center
6/5/2019 9:25:41 Lisa Puckett A110 Lpuckett@rhmail.org 14 Applied Technology Center

11/26/2019 16:08:37 Mark Dellinger B-203 / B-204 mdelling@rhmail.org 17 Applied Technology Center
6/4/2019 10:39:32 Robin Ellison Guidance office C 401.2 robine@rhmail.org 19 Applied Technology Center
6/5/2019 11:25:13 Angie HUechtker D 128 sensory room at Belleview Ahuechtker@rhmail.org 1 Belleview ES
6/5/2019 7:53:44 Donna Workman B106 dbworkman@rhmail.org 8 Belleview ES
6/5/2019 8:28:52 Heather Robinson C113 hhrobinson@rhmail.org 12 Belleview ES
6/5/2019 8:52:41 Kelley Mitchell C114 kemitchell@rhmail.org 18 Belleview ES

11/26/2019 14:46:14 Pat Woloszczuk B106 pwoloszc@rhmail.org 46 Belleview ES
11/22/2019 21:26:19 LeAnne Gardner Carroll School Lgardner@rhmail.org 1 Carol School
12/20/2019 8:41:58 Christy Faulkenberry Main Office cpfaulke@rhmail.org 12 Castle Heights MS
11/26/2019 8:27:05 Crystal McDaniel Nurse Office csmcdaniel@rhmail.org 15 Castle Heights MS
6/4/2019 11:34:07 Doug MacAlpine b07 dmacalpine@rhmail.org 19 Castle Heights MS
6/4/2019 14:36:41 Rebecca Michael C-01 rmichael@rhmail.org 47 Castle Heights MS

12/20/2019 11:36:56 Summer Shaver Attendance Desk-Castle Heights sshaver@rhmail.org 55 Castle Heights MS
12/20/2019 11:17:48 Angela Parker Psych Office adparker@rhmail.org 1 Central Child Development Center

6/6/2019 13:41:22 Damon Ward Admin/Principal dward@rhmail.org 9 Central Child Development Center
6/6/2019 12:04:52 Kelsey Moore 7 Kmoore@rhmail.org 22 Central Child Development Center

12/20/2019 11:15:03 Laura Hunte Psych Office lhunte@rhmail.org 25 Central Child Development Center
5/19/2020 14:58:01 Melissa Reeves 9 mreeves@rhmail.org 28 Central Child Development Center

12/20/2019 11:16:48 Cirena Walker, Della Barrett & Monieca Hogg 2nd floor hallway area in front of conference   cwalker@rhmail.org 12 Central Office
12/20/2019 14:00:27 Heather Buchanan Finance hbuchanan@rhmail.org 16 Central Office
12/20/2019 11:14:29 Laurie Macko A256 Central Office lmacko@rhmail.org 25 Central Office
12/20/2019 11:15:48 Lisa Nevins Central Office - Cubicle in ESE Department lnevins83@gmail.com 27 Central Office
11/26/2019 16:56:59 Maria Linn 354 MLinn@rhmail.org 28 Central Office

6/4/2019 9:52:41 Erin Webb C-101 ecwebb@rhmail.org 11 Cherry Park ES
6/5/2019 16:08:03 Meriam Polanco b213 Meriam.polanco@yahoo.com 30 Cherry Park ES

12/20/2019 11:59:35 Melinda Reid F 229 Mreid@rhmail.org 39 Cherry Park ES
12/19/2019 13:42:02 Rocio Kiker 108 rkiker@rhmail.org 47 Cherry Park ES
12/20/2019 12:05:06 Sharon Crocker F127 scrocker@rhmail.org 50 Cherry Park ES

6/4/2019 7:31:48 Katherine Schaade C130 kschaade@rhmail.org 43 Dutchman Creek MS
6/3/2019 18:05:40 Kathy Van Gelder Health Room at DCMS kvangeld@rhmail.org 45 Dutchman Creek MS

12/20/2019 11:18:35 Michele Kilgore C109 mkilgore@rhmail.org 50 Dutchman Creek MS
12/20/2019 8:10:03 Mariana J Silva Gascon C-101 msilvagascon@rhmail.org 52 Dutchman Creek MS
6/4/2019 21:11:54 Tina Infinger B125 tinfinge@rhmail.org 62 Dutchman Creek MS
6/5/2019 10:02:31 Andria Hejl 202 ahejl@rhmail.org 1 Ebenezer ES

11/26/2019 15:16:31 Carlie Powell 227 Montessori cspowell@rhmail.org 14 Ebenezer ES
11/26/2019 14:16:40 Cindy Watts 117 cwatts@rhmail.org 17 Ebenezer ES

6/5/2019 17:21:04 Elisa McFadden 105 EMcFadden@rhmail.org 20 Ebenezer ES
6/5/2019 9:57:59 Pattie Starnes PE Room pstarnes@rhmail.org 66 Ebenezer ES

11/26/2019 15:27:44 Donna Workman D114 Dbworkman@rhmail.org 18 Ebinport ES
6/3/2020 22:23:25 Kari Doster D119 kdoster@rhmail.org 41 Ebinport ES

5/19/2020 10:22:04 Cory Brownshield C-121 Gym MBrownshield@rhmail.org 67 Ebinport ES
11/26/2019 15:17:50 Michelle Suttle A101 msuttle@rhmail.org 76 Ebinport ES
12/20/2019 12:05:11 Tanner Slagle Ebinport C-112 tslagle@rhmail.org 119 Ebinport ES
11/26/2019 9:31:45 Alice Hardin-Meeks Facilities Services - Work Control Office ahardinmeeks@rhmail.org 1 Facilities Services
12/20/2019 8:23:26 Joey Long Facilities Jalong@rhmail.org 2 Facilities Services

11/26/2019 13:42:34 Debbie Alcorn Tech Office dalcorn@rhmail.org 10 Finley Road ES
11/26/2019 8:36:53 Donna Elliott D124 Classroom delliott@rhmail.org 11 Finley Road ES
12/20/2019 8:09:35 Erin Baker Guidance ebbaker@rhmail.org 17 Finley Road ES
6/4/2019 14:21:25 Robert H Brimmer D132 hbrimmer@rhmail.org 18 Finley Road ES

12/20/2019 10:10:53 Joely Lord media center JLord@rhmail.org 23 Finley Road ES
11/25/2019 15:10:28 Lamont Jennings Room 240 and Room 241 ajenning@rhmail.org 4 Flexible Learning Center
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12/19/2019 13:27:53 Ana Stradling Food Service Department AStradling@rhmail.org 7 Flexible Learning Center
12/20/2019 16:22:18 Carrie Caines Food Service Office Room 230 Flex ccaines@rhmail.org 9 Flexible Learning Center
12/20/2019 8:14:08 Holly Hood Phoenix Academy Office hhood@rhmail.org 23 Flexible Learning Center
11/25/2019 7:39:13 Tilena Taylor Foodservice - Flex titaylor@rhmail.org 51 Flexible Learning Center

11/26/2019 14:30:08 Anala Covington A103 acovington@rhmail.org 1 Independence ES
12/20/2019 8:00:20 Ashley Gaines D114 againes@rhmail.org 4 Independence ES

11/26/2019 14:30:34 Christine Ross Art Room cross@rhmail.org 22 Independence ES
6/3/2019 20:44:21 Caroline Roueche A-104 croueche@rhmail.org 23 Independence ES

11/26/2019 15:46:55 Renee Morris d-122 rmorris@rhmail.org 80 Independence ES
11/26/2019 14:39:53 Celeste Prange B-121 cprange@rhmail.org 21 India Hook ES
12/20/2019 13:10:04 Daniel Fielder A103 AP office dfielder@rhmail.org 26 India Hook ES
12/20/2019 12:54:09 Gina Thomas A115 gmthomas@rhmail.org 34 India Hook ES
12/20/2019 10:30:52 Heather Wilson D109 hwilson@rhmail.org 38 India Hook ES

6/5/2019 6:48:38 Terra J. McCleary B 121 Tmccleary@rhmail.org 68 India Hook ES
6/3/2019 18:35:03 Brianna Barnette C-104 bmbarnette@rhmail.org 5 Lesslie ES

6/12/2019 12:18:33 Delora Idehenre A102 didehenre@rhmail.org 7 Lesslie ES
12/20/2019 15:24:53 Jenny Wiramihardja A-101 jwiramih@rhmail.org 13 Lesslie ES

6/3/2019 20:14:55 Kelli Ferment D-106 Kferment@rhmail.org 15 Lesslie ES
6/3/2019 17:09:21 Rose Cavagnaro-Price B101 Rcavagnaroprice@rhmail.org 33 Lesslie ES

11/26/2019 14:46:50 Carly Varnadore D115 Cvarnadore@rhmail.org 30 Mt. Gallant ES
6/4/2019 14:01:52 Hannah Fairfax A104 hfairfax@rhmail.org 38 Mt. Gallant ES

12/20/2019 10:39:36 Heather Gregory Art Room hgregory@rhmail.org 43 Mt. Gallant ES
6/5/2019 11:27:37 Jessica Morrison f137 jmorrison@rhmail.org 46 Mt. Gallant ES

11/26/2019 17:05:25 Rhonda Nichols B109 rnichols@rhmail.org 64 Mt. Gallant ES
12/20/2019 11:43:48 Caleigh Pigg Gym cpigg@rhmail.org 5 Mt. Holly ES
11/25/2019 8:59:24 Heather Urquhart B-119 hurquhart@rhmail.org 7 Mt. Holly ES

11/26/2019 15:31:18 Melanie Sims C-113 msims@rhmail.org 30 Mt. Holly ES
6/3/2019 20:47:34 Pam Ducharme D109/110 pducharm@rhmail.org 32 Mt. Holly ES

12/20/2019 10:41:46 Trudy Watts B 104 twatts@rhmail.org 43 Mt. Holly ES
12/20/2019 8:27:24 Amanda Brumble D119 abrumble@rhmail.org 1 Northside ES

12/20/2019 11:12:39 Janelle Chubb B108 jchubb@rhmail.org 34 Northside ES
12/20/2019 10:38:37 JULIE LAMB C118 jlamb@rhmail.org 38 Northside ES

12/2/2019 0:32:33 Laura Adkins Gym in the Arts Wing ladkins@rhmail.org 57 Northside ES
11/26/2019 22:06:54 Velma Jenkins A106 Vjenkins@rhmail.org 89 Northside ES
11/25/2019 14:57:54 Amanda Baer Northwestern High School A220 abaer@rhmail.org 2 Northwestern HS
11/26/2019 15:41:47 Tenley Middleton A100 - Media Center tmiddleton@rhmail.org 73 Northwestern HS
12/20/2019 8:17:46 Tara Park C107 tpark@rhmail.org 76 Northwestern HS

11/25/2019 16:11:52 Willie Love A-225 WLove@rhmail.org 77 Northwestern HS
11/26/2019 13:43:24 William McHenry A205 wmchenry@rhmail.org 79 Northwestern HS
11/26/2019 15:54:26 Annie Jenkins C108 ajenkins@rhmail.org 3 Oakdale ES

6/4/2019 8:51:08 Cassandra Black A107 clblack@rhmail.org 8 Oakdale ES
6/4/2019 15:14:53 Emily Barfield C104 ebarfield@rhmail.org 12 Oakdale ES

11/26/2019 15:59:43 Laura Belcher A-104 Lbelcher@rhmail.org 21 Oakdale ES
6/9/2019 19:34:17 Pamela Broussard C110 Pbroussard@rhmail.org 28 Oakdale ES

12/20/2019 11:01:14 Alison Davis A101 adavis@rhmail.org 3 Old Pointe ES
12/20/2019 12:22:21 Debbie Jordan B117 Djordan@rhmail.orv 11 Old Pointe ES

6/5/2019 10:03:10 Danajean Pettus B127 dpettus@rhmail.org 12 Old Pointe ES
11/26/2019 15:09:35 Laurel Hilton A103 (Art) Lchilton@rhmail.org 27 Old Pointe ES
12/20/2019 10:19:24 Melanie Westmoreland A102 MWestmoreland@rhmail.org 40 Old Pointe ES

6/4/2020 17:27:56 Anita F. Bennett A101 abennett@rhmail.org 2 Rawlinson Rd. MS
12/20/2019 9:53:37 Ann Clamp A113 aclamp@rhmail.org 7 Rawlinson Rd. MS

6/6/2019 7:36:32 Alyson MacAlpine Art B123 AMacAlpine@rhmail.org 11 Rawlinson Rd. MS
12/19/2019 13:43:51 Jon Bryant gym jbryant@rhmail.org 22 Rawlinson Rd. MS
12/20/2019 9:53:26 Vicky Wogon D106 vwogon@rhmail.org 67 Rawlinson Rd. MS
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6/6/2019 7:03:25 Amanda Catherine Stallings E 104 astalling@rhmail.org 2 Richmond Dr. ES

12/20/2019 9:39:56 Diane M Bailey A-106 dbailey@rhmail.org 3 Richmond Dr. ES
11/26/2019 15:24:14 Lisa Nunez bookkeeper's office lnunez@rhmail.org 15 Richmond Dr. ES

6/5/2019 10:46:42 Olivia Rivard E101 mrivard@rhmail.org 20 Richmond Dr. ES
11/25/2019 17:38:46 Shirley Hutchison Richmond Drive Room # D-133 shutchison@rhmali.org 26 Richmond Dr. ES
12/19/2019 13:31:56 Brigette McSheehan A203-Business Computer Lab bmcsheehan@rhmail.org 12 Rock Hill HS

6/4/2019 9:33:53 Jonathon Nunn a215 jnunn@rhmail.org 46 Rock Hill HS
11/26/2019 10:24:16 Karen Jackson Office- downstairs A building kfjackso@rhmail.org 48 Rock Hill HS

6/4/2019 9:27:41 Kristen Starcher A109 kstarcher@rhmail.org 58 Rock Hill HS
6/4/2019 9:02:31 Lynette A Smith B132 at RHHS lasmith@rhmail.org 59 Rock Hill HS

12/20/2019 12:04:54 Alexis Airington C-100 Aairington@rhmail.org 3 Rosewood ES
11/23/2019 18:57:34 Ellen Davis c96 edavis@rhmail.org 15 Rosewood ES

6/4/2019 10:10:28 Janet Collins B-107 jcollins@rhmail.org 18 Rosewood ES
6/5/2019 11:02:25 Kellie Tucker Office ktucker@rhmail.org 25 Rosewood ES

11/26/2019 13:18:30 Tammie Lollis-Mitchell RN A100 Health Roo, tlollis@rhmail.org 34 Rosewood ES
11/27/2019 0:04:41 Christina Selle B106 Cselle@rhmail.org 3 Saluda Trail MS
6/5/2019 18:54:18 John Rhodes A113 JRhodes@rhmail.org 14 Saluda Trail MS

11/26/2019 15:37:28 Lauren Yon Drama lyon@rhmail.org 20 Saluda Trail MS
6/5/2019 7:49:13 Margie Keaton gym mckeaton@rhmail.org 25 Saluda Trail MS

11/25/2019 15:34:17 Mirna Unger C109 MUnger@rhmail.org 31 Saluda Trail MS
12/20/2019 12:44:59 J. Lovelynn Bradford A213 jbradford@rhmail.org 13 South Pointe HS
12/20/2019 12:27:22 Kim Yarbrough A117 kyarbrou@rhmail.org 33 South Pointe HS

6/4/2019 9:34:34 Lisa Boyd Health Room lboyd@rhmail.org 34 South Pointe HS
11/26/2019 14:26:11 Mary-Anne O'Connell-Pope A 131 mpope@rhmail.org 45 South Pointe HS
11/26/2019 10:15:18 Queen Smith A231, A232, A233 QSmith@rhmail.org 52 South Pointe HS

6/4/2019 9:16:07 Edward Huechtker Sullivan Gymnasium ehuechtker@rhmail.org 20 Sullivan MS
6/4/2019 13:54:27 Jaylin Arruda A100 jarruda@rhschools.org 42 Sullivan MS
6/5/2019 17:14:06 Kim Le G104 Kle@rhmail.org 60 Sullivan MS

11/26/2019 23:32:31 Lisa Pecarina Chorus LPecarina@rhmail.org 67 Sullivan MS
11/25/2019 15:58:42 Robin Reynolds E121 rreynold@rhmail.org 91 Sullivan MS
12/19/2019 15:52:19 Dana Dieguez Main Office ddieguez@rhmail.org 6 Sunset Park ES
12/20/2019 10:25:14 Erica Niemann A103 ENiemann@rhmail.org 14 Sunset Park ES

6/3/2019 20:44:51 Hannah Costner E123 hcostner@rhmail.org 15 Sunset Park ES
11/26/2019 14:51:34 Lisa Galbreath A102 Lgalbreath@rhmail.org 31 Sunset Park ES

6/5/2019 7:26:51 Misty Lindgren f231 mlindgren@rhmail.org 37 Sunset Park ES
6/4/2019 10:43:06 Dwight Sterling A-111 dsterling@rhmail.org 1 The Children's School at Sylvia Circle

11/25/2019 9:50:33 Jennifer Green A109 JGreen@rhmail.org 3 The Children's School at Sylvia Circle
12/20/2019 8:21:31 Nnaemeka Hardy-Holmes Wilson A-103 nhardy-holmes@rhmail.org 8 The Children's School at Sylvia Circle
6/17/2019 8:56:02 Sarai Ogando Acevedo SCFLC romm  A104 sogandoacevedo@rhmail.org 12 The Children's School at Sylvia Circle

12/20/2019 11:15:51 Welvin Simpkins A-109 Office Area Wsimpkin@rhmail.org 16 The Children's School at Sylvia Circle
12/20/2019 8:10:37 Bernard Transportation jgill@rhmail.org 1 Transportation Depot

12/20/2019 11:52:59 LINDSEY DERR C130 LDERR@RHMAIL.ORG 18 York Road ES
6/5/2019 17:41:01 Leigh Gantt D126 Lgantt@rhmail.org 19 York Road ES

12/20/2019 10:59:49 Megan Calkins Music room mcalkins@thmail.org 20 York Road ES
12/24/2019 13:32:08 Mallory Nader D-121 mnader@rhmail.org 23 York Road ES
11/25/2019 15:13:22 Susan Whiting B109 swhiting@rhmail.org 30 York Road ES

Notes: 156 total winners
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